Bus

Rail RE RE 7

Direction
Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Rastatt

Baden-Baden

Bahl (Baden)

Achern

Renchen (D)
Appenweier

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)
Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
Kenzingen
Riegel-Malterdingen
Emmendingen
Denzlingen
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Bad Krozingen
Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland
Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

Monday 17:39
Tuesday 17:39
Wednesday 17:39
Thursday 17:39
Friday 17:39
Saturday 17:39
Sunday 17:39

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min

i L { i | o | f
i \1 W R | P ,il"'/;ﬁ_\- Ly aer ~Heilbrann:
b ==1 [ i L
/ o | ! T P e
< i Y S |
Karfphe

A

g ~
'\_ S
Yo ¥
e e 5
R i . gt .
7 = = .,
B P A
b 7 MNaturpark T o
strasbourg Schwdizweld R A e )
_______ et L Mitte/Nord (e A
0/ o St Reutlingen
b
[/ e
# v
| rungsbes
" =) 1
Parc natiurel o A :
régional : { F |
des Ballons | L &
des Vosges, Naturpark. i o
= I Sudschwarswald {
e | = i T '~| '
M.'-\llﬁo'\l.se (;l I,u"'ﬁ’ o S
o S Y O A = P e R
g o N Pt i), el S
aec’ ¢ S Yook T
—T L B %M ~&'OpenStreetian coniribliers
BusMaps
B RE—RET7 -


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Rastatt

Baden-Baden

Bahl (Baden)

Achern

Renchen (D)

Appenweier

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Rastatt

Baden-Baden

Bahl (Baden)

Achern

Renchen (D)

Appenweier

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Rastatt

Baden-Baden

Bahl (Baden)

Achern

Renchen (D)

Appenweier

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Rastatt

Baden-Baden

Bahl (Baden)

Achern

Renchen (D)

Appenweier

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

11:58

11:58

11:58

11:58

11:58

11:58

11:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction Route schedule

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf — Karlsruhe Hbf Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf — Karlsruhe Hbf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Wednesday -
Denzlingen

Thursday -
Emmendingen

Friday -
Riegel-Malterdingen
Kenzingen Saturday 22:42
Herbolzheim (Breisgau) Sunday -
Lahr (Schwarzw)

Route info
Offenburg Direction: Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Stops: 15

Appenweier
Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min
Renchen (D)
Achern
Bahl (Baden)
Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 21:58

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Basel Bad Bf — Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Basel Bad Bf — Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction Route schedule

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf — Herbolzheim (Breisgau) Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf — Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
6 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Wednesday -
Denzlingen

Thursday —
Emmendingen

Friday —
Riegel-Malterdingen
Kenzingen Saturday -
Herbolzheim (Breisgau) Sunday 22:42

Route info

Direction: Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Rastatt

Baden-Baden

Bahl (Baden)

Achern

Renchen (D)

Appenweier

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33

07:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Rastatt

Baden-Baden

Bahl (Baden)

Achern

Renchen (D)

Appenweier

Offenburg

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Kenzingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Emmendingen

Denzlingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Bad Krozingen

Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Weil am Rhein

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min

17:39

17:39

17:39

17:39

17:39

17:39

17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58

13:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Offenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Karlsruhe Hbf

20 stops Monday 11:58
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:58
Basel Bad Bf

Wednesday 11:58
Weil am Rhein

Thursday 11:58
Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Friday 11:58
Heitersheim
Bad Krozingen Saturday 11:58
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf Sunday 11:58
Denzlingen

Route info

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Buhl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

RE Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Freiburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1134210031

